
N. BRIDGE STREET (US23 / SR159)
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TENANT ROSTER
SIZE

5,000 SF
53,607 SF
35,989 SF

1,650 SF

96,246 SF

SUITE
1015
995
985
981

TOTAL

TENANT
Hana Steak House
Hobby Lobby
HomeBuys
Verizon Wireless

Chillicothe Plaza
1001 N. Bridge Street, Chillicothe, OH 45601




