

# Chillicothe Plaza

1001 N. Bridge Street, Chillicothe, OH 45601



LEASED  
 AVAILABLE  
 NOT OWNED

TENANT ROSTER		
SUITE	TENANT	SIZE
1015	Hana Steak House	5,000 SF
995	Hobby Lobby	53,607 SF
985	Big Lots	35,989 SF
981	Verizon Wireless	1,650 SF
<b>TOTAL</b>		<b>96,246 SF</b>

